Date

2018-05-08

2019-05-28

2020-01-03

2020-07-02

2020-09-02

2020-09-04

2021-03-02

2021-06-14

2021-09-20
2021-11-03

2022-01-21

2022-06-01

2022-06-02

2022-06-07

2022-07-18

2022-12-07

2023-07-03

2023-09-01

Mileage Description

0

33376

51773

67983

75000

75000

76850

79789

85934
91792

97972

112917

112923

114586

126529

139874

som van de kosten
Omvormer

30.000 Km
Ad Blue icm beurt

Spiegelglas

som van de kosten

Ad-Blue zndr OH
Koelvl/antivrie
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

som van de kosten

Ford Jaarbeurt

Int luchtfilter

Brst hoofdfilte

Banden

Banden
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
som van de kosten

Luchtfilter

Ruitewiss.blad V

APK zonder beurt

Remblokk. voor
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Diverse lampjes

Olie bijvullen

Stranding BI
Assist. verl.

Diverse lampjes
Diverse lampjes

Ford Olieverv

Ford Jaarbeurt

Diverse lampjes
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

Stranding BI
Assist. verl.

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI

Vliegwiel
Remvloeistof
Koppeling compl
Diverse lampjes
Druklager
APKi.c.m. beurt
Schuifd/loopwag
R.Schijf+blokk.V
Remblokk.achter
120.000 Km
Versn bak keerr

Banden

Banden

Banden
Ruitewiss.blad V
Diverse lampjes
Bladveerrubber
Banden

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI

Banden

Banden
Schakelmechanis
150.000 Km
Remblokk. voor
Banden

APK i.c.m. beurt
Deeltjesteller EURO 6



2024-01-12 0

2024-02-07 0

2024-02-13 147536

2024-06-10 161094

2024-08-16 168073

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI+VV

Remblokk.achter
Accu

Remklauw achter
Motorsteun
Remslijtage-indicator
Dynamo compleet

Remvloeistof
180.000 Km
Diverse lampjes

APK zonder beurt



